
IRELAND            CAYMAN ISLANDS

SALARIES

A GUIDE TO SALARY
RANGES FOR SOME OF THE
ROLES WE HAVE IN
CAYMAN ISLANDS

www.can t i l l onsea rch . com

mailto:nmccabe@eirkoo.ie


0 50,000 100,000 150,000 200,000 250,000

Auditor / Insolvency Accountant 

Audit Manager / Insolvency Manager 

Audit Senior Manager / Senior Insolvency 

Audit Director  / Insolvency Director 

Actuary 

Senior Associate Lawyer 

Paralegal 

Compliance Manager 

Fund Accountant 

IRELAND 
 
 

CAYMAN ISLANDS

€3,000 €5,000

€3,500

€4,200

€5,000

€3,000

€3,000

€5.000

€5,000

€5,000

€6,000 -7,000

€8,000-10,000

€10,000-13,000

€9,500-13,000

€11,000-12,500

€6,000-7,000

€5,000-6,000

€9,000-11,000

IRELAND CAYMAN ISLANDS

*sa l a r i e s  a re  marke t  r a te ,  d i f f e ren t  f i rms  have  d i f f e ren t  pay

sca le s

MONTHLY  NET  INCOME


