

SALARIES

IRELAND SCAYMAN ISLANDS

A GUIDE TO SALARY RANGES FOR SOME OF THE ROLES WE HAVE IN CAYMAN ISLANDS







MONTHLY NET INCOME

Auditor / Insolvency Accountant	€3,000	€5,000	
Audit Manager / Insolvency Manager	€3,500	€6,000 -7,000	
Audit Senior Manager / Senior Insolvency	€4,200	€8,000-10,000	
Audit Director / Insolvency Director	€5,000	€10,000-13,000	
Actuary	€5,000	€9,500-13,000	
Senior Associate Lawyer	€5,000	€11,000-12,500	
Paralegal	€3,000	€6,000-7,000	
Compliance Manager	€5.000	€9,000-11,000	
Fund Accountant	€3,000	€5,000-6,000	
	IRELAND		CAYMAN ISLAND